

ACS Group and AIC are Sponsors of INTERFACE 2017

ACS Group and AIC are Sponsors of INTERFACE 2017

ATLANTA, GEORGIA, UNITED STATES, August 22, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- ACS Group and its operating brand, AIC, are exhibiting at and sponsors of the INTERFACE 2017 trade show. This show will be held on August 24, 2017 at the Music City Center in Nashville, Tennessee.

It's critical to stay current with the technology that runs an organization and secures its operational infrastructure. INTERFACE addresses these IT issues through informative, non-sales oriented, educational seminars customized to the specific needs of the local business community. Using case studies and best practice examples, these exhibitor-presented sessions offer the solutions needed to address technology challenges and achieve organizational goals.

"This will be ACS Group and AIC's second INTERFACE session," says David Hicks, ACS Group/AIC Sales Manager. "We were an exhibitor and sponsor at last year's show in Birmingham, and it was very impressive as it brought together CIOs and IT Directors from some of the largest companies in the city in an open and engaging format. We are again an exhibitor and sponsor for our second event this year in Nashville, which includes keynote speaker, Edmund Jackson, Chief Data Scientist at Hospital Corporation of America. As we look to grow our footprint in Nashville, we are confident this event will help accelerate new relationships."

About ACS Group

ACS Group is a premier provider of IT Consulting, Engineering Consulting, Healthcare, Talent, and Workforce Management Solutions to Fortune 1000 companies globally. ACS Group conducts business through four operating brands – AIC, Analysts, ComforceHealth, and HireGenics – each with a specialized business focus. Our operating brands have provided targeted services and solutions for more than 50 years. ACS Group has grown to over \$700 million in revenue with more than 12,000 employees and consultants worldwide. Recognitions include: #1 Largest Minority-Owned IT Staffing Firm in the U.S. and 8th Largest IT Staffing Firm in the U.S. (2017 SIA); Inavero's Best of Staffing® Client Diamond Award (2017). ACS Group is a certified MBE organization, and operating brand, HireGenics, is an NMSDC Corporate Plus® member. Headquartered in Atlanta, Georgia, ACS Group has offices across the U.S., and an international presence in Canada, India, Ireland, the United Kingdom, and Latin America. For more information, please visit: www.acsicorp.com.

About AIC

AIC is a leading talent solutions firm that provides highly-skilled Information Technology (IT), Engineering, and Finance professionals to clients nationwide. With an unwavering commitment to excellence, integrity, and innovation, AIC draws from 50 years of experience in the consulting services industry to provide unparalleled business and technical expertise to middle market and Fortune 1000 companies. Founded in 1966, AIC is part of the ACS Group. For more information, please visit: www.aictalent.com.

About INTERFACE

F2F Events, Inc. (F2F) produces CPE-accredited educational conferences for IT professionals

focusing on the latest developments in information security, IT infrastructure, and communications. F2F's INTERFACE conference series is dedicated to providing both attending delegates and sponsors a strong return on their investment of time and resources. With a "by invitation-only" format, cutting-edge content, interactive labs & exhibits, and other complimentary delegate benefits, INTERFACE has earned the reputation as "THE technology conference" for IT professionals across the country. For more information, please visit: www.interfacetour.com.

Marc Cohen ACS Group 678-310-1251 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.